Electronic Touch Controls

Cooling, Fan, and

Dehumidification Modes
(Heat Modes on Select

Models)

Power Failure Auto Restart

24-Hour Timer

Unit

Temperature Display on the

Adjustable Thermostat

Controls

Wireless Remote Control
Auto-Air Swing Louver

Washable Filter

Whirlpool

cm—

Whirgool

~

MODEL WHNP121AW | WHNP141AW | WHNP141HAW

BTU Performance (ASHRAE) 12,000
BTU Performance (SACC) 8,300
BTU Performance (Heating) N/A
Control Type Electronic
EER 7.22
ENERGY STAR® No
Dehumidification (Pts/Day) 85
Adjustable Thermostat Control Yes
Refrigerant Type R32
Voltage / 60 Hz 115V
Amps (Cooling) 11.2
Watts (Cooling) 1100
Amps (Heating) N/A
Watts (Heating) N/A
Air Flow High to Low (CMF) 240/220/190
Air Direction 1
Remote Controller Yes
Power Failure Auto Restart Yes
24-Hour Timer Yes
Filter Washable

Cooling Speeds

Fan Only
Removable Filter
dBA High
dBA Med
dBA Low

Product Dimensions (in.)
Product Weight (Ib.)
Shipping Dimensions (in.)
Shipping Weight (Ib.)
UPC Code

High, Medium, Low

Yes
Yes

50.5
49
48

13.59x16.32x28.1

66

15.16 x 17.9 x 34.45

715

840148728431

14,000
10,000
N/A
Electronic
7.83
No
108
Yes
R32

15V
1.9
1400
N/A
N/A
265/225/180

1
Yes
Yes
Yes
Washable

High, Medium, Low

Yes
Yes
53
50.5
49

13.59x16.32x 28.1
745
15.16 x 17.9 x 34.45
81.1
840148728448

14,000

10,000

10,000

Electronic

7.83
No
108
Yes
R32

115V
1.9
1400
11.9
1350
265/225/180

]
Yes
Yes
Yes

Washable

High, Medium, Low

Yes
Yes
53
50.5
49

13.59x16.32x28.1
756
15.16 x 17.9 x 34.45
823
840148728455

WARRANTY: 1-year full system and labor.



